Title
Meet the McKaws
Pirate and the Penguin
Captain Flinn and the Pirate Dinosaurs
Mermaid and Pirate
Pirate Princess
Fluffy: Scourge of the Sea
Treasure
Little Badger, Terror of the Seven Seas
Troublemaker
Victricia Malicia, Book-Loving Buccaneer
Grumpy Pirate
Pirates Go to School
We're Going on a Treasure Hunt
Pirate Meets the Queen
Pirate's Perfect Pet
Tough Boris
Pirasaurs
No Pirates Allowed Said Library Lou
Roger, the Jolly Pirate
Class Three at Sea
Pirate Pete's Talk Like a Pirate
Gingerbread Pirates
No-Good Do-Good Pirates
Pirate Bob
| Love My Pirate Papa
Everything | Know About Pirates
Swap!
How | Became a Pirate
Pirates Don't Change Diapers
Edward and the Pirates
Tigger's Treasure
Give Me Back My Bones
Pirate Tree
Pirate Treasure Hunt
Pirate's Eye
Pirate John-Wolf
You Can Do Anything Daddy
Pirates Don't Go to Kindergarten
J. A. Teddy
A'is for Arrr!
How to Find Gold
Peg Leg Peke
Pirates, Ho!
Can You See What | See? Treasure Ship
Pirate's Night Before Christmas
Pirate's Twelve Days of Christmas
Modern Pirates
There Was an Old Pirate who Swallowed a Map
Tale Of Custard The Dragon
There Was an Old Pirate who Swallowed a Fish
Ballad of the Pirate Queens

Pirates

Author
Adamson, Ged
Allegra, Mike
Andreae, Giles
Baptiste, Tracey

Call #
E Adam
E Alle
E Andr
E Bapt

Bardham-Quallen, Sudipt E Bard

Bateman, Teresa
Bloom, Suzanne
Bunting, Eve
Castillo, Lauren
Clickard, Carrie
Demas, Corinne
Demas, Corinne
DiPucchio, Kelly
Faulkner, Matt
Ferry, Beth

Fox, Mem

Funk, Josh
Greene, Rhonda
Helquist, Brett
Jarman, Julia
Kennedy, Kim
Kladstrup, Kristin
Kraft, Jim

Lasky, Kathryn
Leuck, Laura
Lichtenheld, Tom
Light, Steve
Long, Melinda
Long, Melinda
McPhail, David
Davis, Guy
Norman, Kim
Orel, Brigita
Peck, Jan
Priest, Robert
Quintart, Natalie
Rex, Michael
Robinson, Lisa
Rowe, John
Salas, Laura
Schwarz, Viviane
Spangler, Brie
Thomson, Sarah
Wick, Walter
Yates, Philip
Yates, Philip
Yomtov, Nel
Colandro, Lucille
Nash, Ogden
Ward, Jennifer
Yolen, Jane

E Bate
E Bloo
E Bunt
E Cast
E Clic
E Dema
E Dema
E Dipu
E Faul
E Ferr
E Fox
E Funk
E Gree
E Helq
E Jarm
E Kenn
E Klad
E Kraf
E Lask
E Leuc
E Lich
E Ligh
E Long
E Long
E Mcph
E Miln
E Norm
E Orel
E Peck
E Prie
E Quin
E Rex
E Robi
E Rowe
E Sala
E Schw
E Span
E Thom
E Wick
E Yate
E Yate
J 364.16
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2

RA

RA
RA
RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA
RA
RA

RA

RA

RA
RA

12/16/2023

AR

3.6

3.1
3.9

3.3
1.4
4.9
25
2.8

3.5

1.7
27
24
3.7
2.9
3.8
2.8

3
3.7
29
6.1

3.1
2.7

4
2.6

5
2.2
34
2.3
7.5
3.4
3.9

6.2



Title
Not One Damsel In Distress
School Rules
One-Minute Scary Stories
Pirates
Blackbeard, the Pirate King
What if You Met a Pirate?
Pirate Secrets Revealed
Imagine You're a Pirate
Short and Bloody History of Pirates
Real Pirates
Lives of the Pirates
History of Pirates
Pirate Hideouts
Sunken Treasure
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Pirate's Prisoner
Pirate Code
Pirate Gear
Pirate Ships
Pirate Treasure
Book of Pirates
Pirateology
Pirate Life
Who Was Blackbeard

Pirates

Author
Yolen, Jane
Bader, Bonnie
Lewis, Shari
Harrison, David
Lewis, J. Patrick
Adkins, Jan
Claybourne, Anna
Clibbon, Meg
Farman, John
Hibbert, Clare
Krull, Kathleen
Lassieur, Allison
Lassieur, Allison
Levy, Debbie
Malam, John
O'Donnell, Liam
O'Donnell, Liam
O'Donnell, Liam
O'Donnell, Liam
Rose, Jamaica
Steer, Dugald
Teitelbaum, Michael
Buckley, James Jr.

You Wouldn't Want to Explore with Sir Francis Dra Stewart, David

Peter and the Starcatchers

Shivers! Series

Magic Marks the Spot

Terror of the Southlands

Buccaneers' Code

How to be a Pirate

Voyage to Magical North

Giant Rat of Sumatra

Mariel Of Redwall

Pesky Pirate: tied up in the Florida Keys
Pirates Past Noon

Stormchaser

Midnight Over Sanctaphrax

Last Of The Sky Pirates

Shipwreck On The Pirate Islands
Attack of the Bandit Cats

Treasure Island

Eoin Colfer's Legend Of-Captain Crow's Teeth
Ghost Ship

Secret of Pirates' Hill

Black Heart of Jamaica

Marshland Mystery

Mandie And The Schoolhouse's Secret
Adventures of Short Stubbly Brownbeard
Surfing for Secrets

Patch

Pirate Pedro

Barry, Dave

Bondor-Stone, Annabeth

Carlson, Caroline
Carlson, Caroline
Carlson, Caroline
Cowell, Cressida
Fayers, Claire
Fleischman, Sid
Jacques, Brian
McCann, Jesse
Osborne, Mary Pope
Stewart, Paul
Stewart, Paul
Stewart, Paul
Stilton, Geronimo
Stilton, Geronimo

Stevenson, Robert Louis

Colfer, Eoin
Reiche, Dietlof
Dixon, Franklin
Golding, Julia
Kenny, Kathryn
Leppard, Lois
Levine, Alan
Stilton, Geronimo
Duey, Kathleen
Manushkin, Fran

Call #
J 398.2
J 808.8
J 808.8
J 811.54
J 811.54
J910.4
J910.4
J910.4
J910.4
J910.4
J910.4
J910.4
J910.4
J 9104
J910.4
J 9104
J910.4
J910.4
J910.4
J910.4
J 9104
J972.9
J B Blackbeard
J B Drake
J Fantasy Barr 1
J Fantasy Bond Shiv
J Fantasy Carl 1
J Fantasy Carl 2
J Fantasy Carl Very 3
J Fantasy Cowe 2
J Fantasy Faye Acci 1
J Fantasy Flei
J Fantasy Jacq 6
J Fantasy Loon
J Fantasy Osbo 4
J Fantasy Stew 2
J Fantasy Stew 3
J Fantasy Stew 5
J Fantasy Stil Gero 18
J Fantasy Stil Gero 8
J History Stev
J Horror Colf
J Horror Reic
J Mystery Dixo 36
J Mystery Gold Cat 5
J Mystery Kenn 10
J Mystery Lepp 26
J Sci-Fi Levi
J Sci-Fi Stil Cave 8
J Sci-Fi Time 3
JR Manu

12/16/2023

AR
5.7

3.5
6.7
6.4
5.1

7.8
6.4
7.9

4.8
6.7
43
5.3
5.2
5.3
5.2

4.8
6.2
5.7
5.2

6.1
6.4

6.5

4.5
5.7

2.8
5.4
5.1
5.7
3.5
3.8
8.3
3.8
5.2
5.4

5.1
5.3

4.2
2.7
2.1



Pirates 12/16/2023

Title Author Call # AR
Riff Raff the Mouse Pirate Schade, Susan JR Scha



