

Pirates

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Meet the McKaws	Adamson, Ged	E Adam	
Pirate and the Penguin	Allegra, Mike	E Alle	RA
Captain Flinn and the Pirate Dinosaurs	Andreae, Giles	E Andr	3.6
Mermaid and Pirate	Baptiste, Tracey	E Bapt	
Pirate Princess	Bardham-Quallen, Sudipt	E Bard	3.1
Fluffy: Scourge of the Sea	Bateman, Teresa	E Bate	3.9
Treasure	Bloom, Suzanne	E Bloo	
Little Badger, Terror of the Seven Seas	Bunting, Eve	E Bunt	3.3
Troublemaker	Castillo, Lauren	E Cast	1.4
Victricia Malicia, Book-Loving Buccaneer	Clickard, Carrie	E Clic	RA 4.9
Grumpy Pirate	Demas, Corinne	E Dema	RA 2.5
Pirates Go to School	Demas, Corinne	E Dema	RA 2.8
We're Going on a Treasure Hunt	DiPucchio, Kelly	E Dipu	RA
Pirate Meets the Queen	Faulkner, Matt	E Faul	3.5
Pirate's Perfect Pet	Ferry, Beth	E Ferr	RA
Tough Boris	Fox, Mem	E Fox	1.7
Pirasaurs	Funk, Josh	E Funk	2.7
No Pirates Allowed Said Library Lou	Greene, Rhonda	E Gree	RA 2.4
Roger, the Jolly Pirate	Helquist, Brett	E Helq	3.7
Class Three at Sea	Jarman, Julia	E Jarm	2.9
Pirate Pete's Talk Like a Pirate	Kennedy, Kim	E Kenn	3.8
Gingerbread Pirates	Kladstrup, Kristin	E Klad	2.8
No-Good Do-Good Pirates	Kraft, Jim	E Kraf	RA 3
Pirate Bob	Lasky, Kathryn	E Lask	3.7
I Love My Pirate Papa	Leuck, Laura	E Leuc	RA 2.9
Everything I Know About Pirates	Lichtenheld, Tom	E Lich	6.1
Swap!	Light, Steve	E Ligh	RA
How I Became a Pirate	Long, Melinda	E Long	3.1
Pirates Don't Change Diapers	Long, Melinda	E Long	RA 2.7
Edward and the Pirates	McPhail, David	E Mcph	4
Tigger's Treasure	Davis, Guy	E Miln	
Give Me Back My Bones	Norman, Kim	E Norm	
Pirate Tree	Orel, Brigita	E Orel	RA 2.6
Pirate Treasure Hunt	Peck, Jan	E Peck	RA
Pirate's Eye	Priest, Robert	E Prie	RA 5
Pirate John-Wolf	Quintart, Natalie	E Quin	
You Can Do Anything Daddy	Rex, Michael	E Rex	2.2
Pirates Don't Go to Kindergarten	Robinson, Lisa	E Robi	
J. A. Teddy	Rowe, John	E Rowe	
A is for Arrr!	Salas, Laura	E Sala	3.4
How to Find Gold	Schwarz, Viviane	E Schw	RA 2.3
Peg Leg Peke	Spangler, Brie	E Span	7.5
Pirates, Ho!	Thomson, Sarah	E Thom	RA 3.4
Can You See What I See? Treasure Ship	Wick, Walter	E Wick	
Pirate's Night Before Christmas	Yates, Philip	E Yate	RA 3.9
Pirate's Twelve Days of Christmas	Yates, Philip	E Yate	RA 4
Modern Pirates	Yomtov, Nel	J 364.16	6.2
There Was an Old Pirate who Swallowed a Map	Colandro, Lucille	J 398.2	
Tale Of Custard The Dragon	Nash, Ogden	J 398.2	
There Was an Old Pirate who Swallowed a Fish	Ward, Jennifer	J 398.2	2.5
Ballad of the Pirate Queens	Yolen, Jane	J 398.2	5

Pirates

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Not One Damsel In Distress	Yolen, Jane	J 398.2	5.7
School Rules	Bader, Bonnie	J 808.8	
One-Minute Scary Stories	Lewis, Shari	J 808.8	
Pirates	Harrison, David	J 811.54	3.5
Blackbeard, the Pirate King	Lewis, J. Patrick	J 811.54	6.7
What if You Met a Pirate?	Adkins, Jan	J 910.4	6.4
Pirate Secrets Revealed	Claybourne, Anna	J 910.4	5.1
Imagine You're a Pirate	Clibbon, Meg	J 910.4	
Short and Bloody History of Pirates	Farman, John	J 910.4	7.8
Real Pirates	Hibbert, Clare	J 910.4	6.4
Lives of the Pirates	Krull, Kathleen	J 910.4	7.9
History of Pirates	Lassieur, Allison	J 910.4	5
Pirate Hideouts	Lassieur, Allison	J 910.4	4.8
Sunken Treasure	Levy, Debbie	J 910.4	6.7
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Pirate's Prisoner	Malam, John	J 910.4	4.3
Pirate Code	O'Donnell, Liam	J 910.4	5.3
Pirate Gear	O'Donnell, Liam	J 910.4	5.2
Pirate Ships	O'Donnell, Liam	J 910.4	5.3
Pirate Treasure	O'Donnell, Liam	J 910.4	5.2
Book of Pirates	Rose, Jamaica	J 910.4	
Pirateology	Steer, Dugald	J 910.4	7
Pirate Life	Teitelbaum, Michael	J 972.9	4.8
Who Was Blackbeard	Buckley, James Jr.	J B Blackbeard	6.2
You Wouldn't Want to Explore with Sir Francis Drake	Stewart, David	J B Drake	5.7
Peter and the Starcatchers	Barry, Dave	J Fantasy Barr 1	5.2
Shivers! Series	Bondor-Stone, Annabeth	J Fantasy Bond Shiv	
Magic Marks the Spot	Carlson, Caroline	J Fantasy Carl 1	6.1
Terror of the Southlands	Carlson, Caroline	J Fantasy Carl 2	6.4
Buccaneers' Code	Carlson, Caroline	J Fantasy Carl Very 3	
How to be a Pirate	Cowell, Cressida	J Fantasy Cowe 2	6.5
Voyage to Magical North	Fayers, Claire	J Fantasy Faye Acci 1	
Giant Rat of Sumatra	Fleischman, Sid	J Fantasy Flei	4.5
Mariel Of Redwall	Jacques, Brian	J Fantasy Jacq 6	5.7
Pesky Pirate: tied up in the Florida Keys	McCann, Jesse	J Fantasy Loon	
Pirates Past Noon	Osborne, Mary Pope	J Fantasy Osbo 4	2.8
Stormchaser	Stewart, Paul	J Fantasy Stew 2	5.4
Midnight Over Sanctaphrax	Stewart, Paul	J Fantasy Stew 3	5.1
Last Of The Sky Pirates	Stewart, Paul	J Fantasy Stew 5	5.7
Shipwreck On The Pirate Islands	Stilton, Geronimo	J Fantasy Stil Gero 18	3.5
Attack of the Bandit Cats	Stilton, Geronimo	J Fantasy Stil Gero 8	3.8
Treasure Island	Stevenson, Robert Louis	J History Stev	8.3
Eoin Colfer's Legend Of-Captain Crow's Teeth	Colfer, Eoin	J Horror Colf	3.8
Ghost Ship	Reiche, Dietlof	J Horror Reic	5.2
Secret of Pirates' Hill	Dixon, Franklin	J Mystery Dixo 36	5.4
Black Heart of Jamaica	Golding, Julia	J Mystery Gold Cat 5	
Marshland Mystery	Kenny, Kathryn	J Mystery Kenn 10	5.1
Mandie And The Schoolhouse's Secret	Leppard, Lois	J Mystery Lepp 26	5.3
Adventures of Short Stubby Brownbeard	Levine, Alan	J Sci-Fi Levi	
Surfing for Secrets	Stilton, Geronimo	J Sci-Fi Stil Cave 8	4.2
Patch	Duey, Kathleen	J Sci-Fi Time 3	2.7
Pirate Pedro	Manushkin, Fran	JR Manu	2.1

Pirates

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Riff Raff the Mouse Pirate	Schade, Susan	JR Scha	